Model No.DTW1002 CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH

~
N






Model No.DTW1002 CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH

ue

S&m e s I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
001 251476-6 |G IHFNUIANTMS M5X35 4
004 851K57-8  |tnminuns DTW1002 1 *
004-1 |857K86-9 |DTW1002 NAME PLATE S 1
005 266326-2  |Teu 4X18 9
006-1 [183H36-3 |nuswy™ 1
D10 INC. 43
007 620351-1  |1ed]5 Led 1
008 456268-0 |AS:LISaIIGM/ G 1
009 143416-7  |Awen/ 1
010 143417-5  |USHAMA 1
011 183C12-7  |euymiiug 1
C10 [263005-3 |m§auiried 6 2
D10 INC. 46
012 268284-8 |MSU 15 1
013 263036-2 |MSeUiried 5 1
014 424773-5  |CUSHION RUBBER 1
015 643899-6 |28an 1
020-1 |424978-7 |BUMPER 1
021-1 | 144473-8 UHUSU™ 1
022 346948-5  |ii3 25 1
023-1 [232323-0 |TafiT& 10 1
024-2 |135804-2 |minfismiSSIUW 1
D10 INC. 23
025 326613-2 |&uUm 1
026 216002-8  |UHism 4.8 29
027 267493-6  |mMAUTUS 38 1
028 234383-8  |Tadiushu 38 1
029 216009-4  |Wism 7.1 2
030-2 [226880-8 |SPUR GEAR 24 3
031 326611-6  |{Um 1
032 268079-9 |MSheU 5 3
033 267494-4 | MAUTUS 25 1 *
033-1 [267127-1 |FA&ius 26 0 1
034 346947-7  |RETAINER 1
035 227392-4 |AMESEEH 54 1
036 213720-9  |TmMNHHMP O 67 1
037 135718-5  [eIaMUHUAMHESNHEN 1
D10 INC. 36,38
038 213961-7  |TmMNEHAP O 22 1
039A  [519384-0 |eunAissi 1 *
D10 INC. 40,41 *

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 1/9/2022




Model No.DTW1002 CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH

ue

S&m eI~ s I/C Qty [New/Old| Sales Purch. Note

039-1A [519593-1 |ROTOR ASS'Y 0 1

D10 INC. 40,41
039-1B [519593-1 |ROTOR ASS'Y 1

D10 INC. 40,41
040 210069-8  |BALL BEARING 6900DDW 1
041 211022-7  |BALL BEARING 6072Z 1
042-1 [629330-6 |an$s 1 %
042-2 [629B59-6 |STATOR S 1
043-1 [183H36-3 |numaryjm 1

D10 INC. 6
044 424773-5 | CUSHION RUBBER 1
045 424517-3 | CUSHION 1
046 183C12-7  |euymiNag 1

C10 [263005-3 |mgnan~iai6 2

D10 INC. 11
047 346949-3 |Snf 1
048 251314-2 | Ttu M4X12 2
049 857K87-7 |DTW1002 SERIAL NO. LABEL | S 1
050 620K29-2 | CONTROLLER S 1
051 652119-7 | PAN HEAD SCREW M2X6 S 6
AO1A  [#%*DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A02-2A [197600-6 | nusit BL1830B 2 *
A02-3A [197600-6 |nust BL1830B 0 2
AO3A  [450128-8 |m[puUwy 1
AO4A  |821551-8 };?;E%%;Gaumm@u 1

c10 [453974-8 |m&: 4
AO5A  |837645-9 |mimm(s
AOGA  |808B78-7 gﬁ\?%g{;ﬁﬁ“ﬁn 1 *
A06-1A [817B51-6 ﬁﬁ%g;@f“ﬁn < 1
AOTA  |808B79-5 |Label [UHUS1 DTW1002RFJ 2

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 1/9/2022




